










2021/22

 Cash In  Cash Out  Profit/(Loss) 

FUNDRAISING
Christmas Fair 2020 - Grotto 0.00 -47.00 -47.00
Circus 2021 2,229.89 -270.73 1,959.16
Staff Raffle 30.00 0.00 30.00
Uniform Sale 2021 368.55 0.00 368.55
Spooky Movie Night 1,649.80 -138.75 1,511.05
Churchill Panto 5,772.40 -4,817.50 954.90
Southborough Fireworks 864.00 -648.00 216.00
Christmas Cards 457.00 -17.60 439.40
Christmas Fair 2021 6,870.39 -2,694.48 4,175.91
Uniform Sale Mar-22 213.00 0.00 213.00
Movie Night Mar-22 1,522.14 -88.20 1,433.94
Circus 2023 0.00 -234.00 -234.00
Jubilee Tea Towels 351.00 -9.35 341.65
Movie Night Jun-22 1,383.50 -77.35 1,306.15
Uniform Sale Jun-22 - Reception 140.85 0.00 140.85
Uniform Sale Jun-22 - Year 6 111.10 0.00 111.10
Summer Fair 2022 5,828.56 -3,258.43 2,570.13
Quiz Night Jul-22 588.15 -221.24 366.91
Ultra Challenge - Bouncy Castle 0.00 -47.00 -47.00
Easyfundraising 113.23 0.00 113.23
Amazon Smile 22.55 0.00 22.55
PROFIT FROM FUNDRAISING 28,516.11 -12,569.63 15,946.48

DONATIONS TO RAGLAN
I-Pads 0.00 -16,451.75 -16,451.75
Interactive Whiteboard 0.00 -3,844.00 -3,844.00
Online Panto 0.00 -285.40 -285.40
Year 6 Party 0.00 -300.00 -300.00
Jubilee Picnic 0.00 -69.54 -69.54
Miss Margetts Leaving Present 0.00 -100.00 -100.00
TOTAL DONATIONS TO RAGLAN 0.00 -21,050.69 -21,050.69

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
Miscellaneous - FOR Equipment 0.00 -294.85 -294.85
Miscellaneous - Other 0.00 -173.19 -173.19

0.00 -468.04 -468.04

PROFIT/(LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD 28,516.11 -34,088.36 -5,572.25

Opening Bank Balance @ 01/09/21 12,009.29
Profit/(Loss) for the Period -5,572.25
Closing Bank Balance @ 31/08/22 6,437.04



2021/22

Bank balance brought forward @ 01/09/21 12,009

Fundraising
Cash In 28,516
Cash Out -12,570

15,946

Donations to Raglan
I-Pads -16,452
Interactive Whiteboard -3,844
Other -755

-21,051

Misc Expenses -468

Bank balance carried forward @ 31/08/22 6,437



Sep 2, 21 ATM Cash Withdrawal
Sep 6, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Sep 7, 21 TESCO STORES 5651
Sep 8, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE

Sep 10, 21 BOWEN-WRIG DKD BBQ
Sep 13, 21 2LM LIMITED FizzFriends Fees
Sep 15, 21 C P Smith Expenses
Sep 16, 21 C P Smith Panto
Sep 22, 21 Cash / Magic Money Deposit
Sep 22, 21 Cash / Magic Money Deposit
Sep 22, 21 Cash / Magic Money Deposit
Sep 22, 21 Cash / Magic Money Deposit
Sep 22, 21 Cash / Magic Money Deposit
Sep 22, 21 Cash / Magic Money Deposit

Oct 1, 21 Cash Deposit
Oct 1, 21 Cash Deposit
Oct 1, 21 Cash Deposit
Oct 4, 21 CHURCHILLTHEATRE.C
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Reversal
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit



Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 6, 21 Raglan Primary School Ipads
Oct 8, 21 Cash Deposit
Oct 8, 21 Cash Deposit
Oct 8, 21 Cash Deposit
Oct 8, 21 CHURCHILLTHEATRE.C
Oct 8, 21 THE SOUTHERN CO-OPERAT

Oct 11, 21 POST OFFICE COUNTER
Oct 11, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 11, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 12, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Oct 13, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Oct 14, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Oct 15, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Oct 18, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Oct 19, 21 SAINSBURY S S MKT
Oct 19, 21 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Oct 29, 21 ALESSANDRO DE MARIA MOVIE NIGHT EXPENS
Oct 29, 21 HYO KYUNG CHANG MOVIE NIGHT EXPENS
Oct 29, 21 Raglan Primary School WHITE BOARD
Nov 1, 21 Cash Deposit
Nov 1, 21 Cash Deposit
Nov 3, 21 Friends of Southborough Fireworks
Nov 3, 21 Cash Deposit
Nov 3, 21 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Nov 3, 21 ALESSANDRO DE MARIA MOVIE NIGHT EXPENS
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 5, 21 SMITH R J MOVIE NIGHT CASH
Nov 9, 21 CURRYS ONLINE
Nov 9, 21 FRIENDS OF SOUTHBOROUGH
Nov 9, 21 ALESSANDRO DE MARIA RAGLAN GAZEBO

Nov 11, 21 SP   BOOKS4PEOPLE
Nov 11, 21 BROMLEY COUNCIL -INT
Nov 15, 21 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Nov 16, 21 ALESSANDRO DE MARIA XMAS FAIR EXPENSES
Nov 19, 21 ALESSANDRO DE MARIA XMAS FAIR EXPENSES
Nov 19, 21 ALESSANDRO DE MARIA XMAS FAIR EXPENSES
Nov 23, 21 LIDL GB BROMLEY



Nov 24, 21 SP   LIGHTS4FUN
Nov 24, 21 Hello Ventures B.V.
Nov 29, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Nov 30, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Nov 30, 21 277824-EASY FUNDRAISING-&--&-112888

Dec 1, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 1, 21 G C MOODY XMAS FAIR 2021
Dec 1, 21 G C MOODY XMAS FAIR 2021
Dec 1, 21 G C MOODY CIRCUS 2021
Dec 1, 21 G C MOODY XMAS FAIR 2020
Dec 2, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 2, 21 AMZNMktplace
Dec 2, 21 WWW.MAJESTIC.CO.UK
Dec 3, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 3, 21 WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK
Dec 3, 21 AMZNMktplace
Dec 6, 21 SQUARE NO REF
Dec 6, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 6, 21 My Simpson-Ngo XMAS FAIR EXPENSES
Dec 7, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 7, 21 Hello Ventures B.V.
Dec 8, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 8, 21 AMZNMktplace
Dec 8, 21 AMZ Lowplex  Books
Dec 9, 21 Cash Withdrawal
Dec 9, 21 Cash Withdrawal
Dec 9, 21 Cash Withdrawal
Dec 9, 21 Cash Withdrawal
Dec 9, 21 Cash Withdrawal
Dec 9, 21 Cash Withdrawal
Dec 9, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 9, 21 WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK
Dec 9, 21 LIDL GB BROMLEY
Dec 9, 21 SQUARE 1209 R1

Dec 10, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 10, 21 LIDL GB  ORPINGTON
Dec 10, 21 LIDL GB  ORPINGTON
Dec 13, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 13, 21 TESCO STORES 5651
Dec 13, 21 TESCO STORES 5651
Dec 13, 21 SQUARE 1213 R1
Dec 13, 21 SQUARE 1213 R1
Dec 13, 21 SQUARE 1213 R1
Dec 14, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 14, 21 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Dec 14, 21 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Dec 14, 21 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK



Dec 14, 21 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Dec 14, 21 LIDL GB  ORPINGTON
Dec 14, 21 SAINSBURY S S MKT
Dec 14, 21 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Dec 14, 21 SAINSBURY S S MKT
Dec 14, 21 Chatterton News
Dec 14, 21 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Dec 14, 21 LIDL GB  ORPINGTON
Dec 14, 21 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Dec 14, 21 JS ONLINE GROCERY
Dec 14, 21 ANDREW NICHOLA XMAS FAIR BBQ
Dec 14, 21 ANDREW NICHOLA XMAS FAIR GROTTO
Dec 15, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 16, 21 MARK BENSON AND SONS FUNFAIRS Fair Rides
Dec 16, 21 AMZ Lowplex  Books
Dec 16, 21 AMZ   Prime Superfast
Dec 17, 21 Cash Deposit
Dec 17, 21 Cash Deposit
Dec 17, 21 Cash Deposit
Dec 17, 21 Cash Deposit
Dec 17, 21 Cash Deposit
Dec 17, 21 Cash Deposit
Dec 17, 21 Cash Deposit
Dec 17, 21 Cash Deposit
Dec 17, 21 OWENS IMAGING
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 STRIPE
Dec 29, 21 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Dec 29, 21 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Dec 29, 21 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Dec 29, 21 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Dec 29, 21 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Dec 29, 21 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Dec 29, 21 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Dec 29, 21 Magic Money Machine Deposit

Jan 4, 22 KIRANDEEP KAUR ZAFAR INDIAN STREET FOOD
Jan 4, 22 PARENTKIND
Feb 1, 22 Raglan Primary School ICE RINK

Mar 17, 22 STRIPE STRIPE



Mar 18, 22 Happy Promotions Ltd RAGLAN REF 22 051
Mar 18, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 21, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 22, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 23, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 23, 22 TESCO STORES 5651
Mar 24, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 25, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 25, 22 TESCO STORES 5651
Mar 28, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 29, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 30, 22 STRIPE STRIPE

Apr 1, 22 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Apr 1, 22 Cash Deposit
Apr 1, 22 Cash Deposit

May 9, 22 447845-AMAZON EUROPE CORE-&--&-447348676563
May 11, 22 POST OFFICE COUNTER
May 24, 22 My Simpson-Ngo SUMMER FAIR CRAFTS
May 27, 22 K MORGAN YEAR 6 PARTY
May 27, 22 SAINSBURY S S MKT
May 27, 22 POUNDLAND LTD
May 31, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
May 31, 22 CO-OP GROUP 500147
May 31, 22 CO-OP GROUP 500147
May 31, 22 CO-OP GROUP 500147

Jun 1, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 6, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 7, 22 Raglan Primary School I PADS
Jun 7, 22 Raglan Primary School I PADS - TROLLEY
Jun 7, 22 277824-EASY FUNDRAISING-&--&-112888 QUARTER 1
Jun 7, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 8, 22 STRIPE STRIPE

Jun 10, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 10, 22 SAINSBURY S S MKT
Jun 10, 22 SAINSBURY S S MKT

Jun 9, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 13, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 14, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 14, 22 WAITROSE 224
Jun 15, 22 BROMLEY COUNCIL -INT
Jun 15, 22 ATM Cash Withdrawal
Jun 16, 22 A CATLOW RAGLAN DEPOSIT
Jun 16, 22 SQUARE 0616 R1
Jun 17, 22 Cheque Deposit
Jun 17, 22 Sawithri De Maria MOVIE NIGHT EXPENS
Jun 17, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 20, 22 STRIPE STRIPE



Jun 20, 22 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Jun 21, 22 A CATLOW PIZZA OVEN
Jun 21, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 21, 22 My Simpson-Ngo SUMMER FAIR EXPENS
Jun 21, 22 My Simpson-Ngo SUMMER FAIR EXPENS
Jun 22, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 23, 22 Cash Withdrawal
Jun 23, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 23, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 23, 22 LIDL GB  ORPINGTON
Jun 24, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 24, 22 My Simpson-Ngo SUMMER FAIR EXP
Jun 24, 22 D BOWEN-WRIGHT SUMMER FAIR EXPENS
Jun 24, 22 N P GILL SUMMER FAIR EXPENS
Jun 27, 22 SQUARE 0627 R1
Jun 27, 22 SQUARE 0627 R1
Jun 27, 22 SQUARE 0627 R1
Jun 27, 22 SQUARE 0627 R1
Jun 27, 22 SQUARE 0627 R1
Jun 27, 22 SQUARE 0627 R1
Jun 27, 22 SQUARE 0627 R1
Jun 27, 22 SQUARE 0627 R1
Jun 27, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 28, 22 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Jun 28, 22 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Jun 28, 22 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Jun 28, 22 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Jun 28, 22 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Jun 28, 22 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Jun 28, 22 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Jun 28, 22 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Jun 28, 22 Chatterton News
Jun 28, 22 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Jun 28, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 29, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit



Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 30, 22 RAY JONES RO LTD RAY JONES ROOFING
Jun 30, 22 RAY JONES RO LTD RAY JONES ROOFING
Jun 30, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 30, 22 BROMLEY COUNCIL -INT

Jul 1, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 1, 22 CATLOW A PIZZA DEPOSIT
Jul 5, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 6, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 7, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 7, 22 SQUARE 0707 R1
Jul 8, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 8, 22 Cash Deposit
Jul 8, 22 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Jul 8, 22 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Jul 8, 22 Cash Deposit
Jul 8, 22 SMITH R J QUIZ NIGHT DRINKS

Jul 11, 22 SQUARE 0711 R1
Jul 11, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 12, 22 TESCO STORES 6997
Jul 12, 22 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Jul 12, 22 SAINSBURYS S MKTS
Jul 12, 22 ATM Cash Withdrawal
Jul 13, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 19, 22 Emma Prescott SUMMER FAIR EXPENS
Jul 25, 22 WILKO.COM
Jul 29, 22 Raglan Primary School ROLLER SKATING

Aug 16, 22 447845-AMAZON EUROPE CORE-&--&-578689895854
Aug 23, 22 277824-EASY FUNDRAISING-&--&-112888 Q2 2022
Aug 23, 22 My Simpson-Ngo My Simpson Ngo



In Out Balance

METRO BANK BROMLEY TTWUK GBR 0.00 12,009.29
Inward Payment 28.00 12,037.29
BROMLEY GBR GBR 34.48 12,002.81
Inward Payment 84.00 12,086.81
Inward Payment 122.26 12,209.07
Inward Payment 126.33 12,335.40
Outward Faster Payment 30.75 12,304.65
Outward Faster Payment 176.40 12,128.25
Counter deposit 208.55 12,336.80
Counter deposit 30.00 12,366.80
Counter deposit 795.80 13,162.60
Counter deposit 230.00 13,392.60
Counter deposit 570.50 13,963.10
Counter deposit 0.00 13,963.10
uniform 160.00 14,123.10
panto 1,710.00 15,833.10
PANTO 39.00 15,872.10
0203 285 6000  GBR 4,510.00 11,362.10

122.50 11,484.60
0.00 11,484.60

panto 98.00 11,582.60
panto 98.00 11,680.60
panto 73.50 11,754.10
panto 122.50 11,876.60
panto 98.00 11,974.60
panto 122.50 12,097.10
panto 125.00 12,222.10
panto 73.50 12,295.60
panto 171.50 12,467.10
panto 73.50 12,540.60
panto 98.00 12,638.60
panto 196.00 12,834.60
panto 98.00 12,932.60
panto 98.00 13,030.60
panto 196.00 13,226.60
panto 122.50 13,349.10
panto 245.00 13,594.10
panto 122.50 13,716.60
panto 49.00 13,765.60
panto 147.00 13,912.60
panto 0.00 13,912.60
panto 50.00 13,962.60
panto 73.50 14,036.10
panto 122.50 14,158.60
panto 147.00 14,305.60



panto 49.00 14,354.60
panto 96.00 14,450.60
panto 122.50 14,573.10
panto 294.00 14,867.10
Outward Faster Payment 1,761.75 13,105.35
panto 100.00 13,205.35
PANTO 3.40 13,208.75
PANTO 170.00 13,378.75
0203 285 6000  GBR 307.50 13,071.25
BROMLEY GBR GBR 40.20 13,031.05
BROMLEY  GBR 17.60 13,013.45
PANTO 147.00 13,160.45
PANTO 98.00 13,258.45
Inward Payment 273.00 13,531.45
Inward Payment 230.00 13,761.45
Inward Payment 735.00 14,496.45
Inward Payment 385.00 14,881.45
Inward Payment 115.00 14,996.45
LOCKSBOTTOM  GBR 20.00 14,976.45
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 6.00 14,970.45
Outward Faster Payment 21.85 14,948.60
Outward Faster Payment 86.65 14,861.95
Outward Faster Payment 3,844.00 11,017.95
MOVIE NIGHTS 115.00 11,132.95
MOVIE NIGHTS 62.00 11,194.95
Outward Faster Payment 534.00 10,660.95
FIREWORKS 530.00 11,190.95

59.80 11,250.75
Outward Faster Payment 4.25 11,246.50
FIREWORKS 32.00 11,278.50
FIREWORKS 56.00 11,334.50
FIREWORKS 24.00 11,358.50
FIREWORKS 32.00 11,390.50
FIREWORKS 48.00 11,438.50
FIREWORKS 48.00 11,486.50
FIREWORKS 32.00 11,518.50
Inward Payment 10.00 11,528.50
HEMEL HEMPSTE GBR GBR 38.40 11,490.10
FIREWORKS 114.00 11,376.10
Outward Faster Payment 161.45 11,214.65
LEICESTER LND GBR 3.00 11,211.65
BROMLEY GBR GBR 21.00 11,190.65
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 1.00 11,189.65
Outward Faster Payment 59.88 11,129.77
Outward Faster Payment 4.60 11,125.17
Outward Faster Payment 4.99 11,120.18
BROMLEY GBR GBR 28.50 11,091.68



HARROGATE LND GBR 47.96 11,043.72
Rotterdam NLD NLD 0 11,043.72
Inward Payment 1,314.00 12,357.72
Inward Payment 432.00 12,789.72
BACS Payment Received 69.74 12,859.46
Inward Payment 126.00 12,985.46
Outward Faster Payment 38.34 12,947.12
Outward Faster Payment 27.16 12,919.96
Outward Faster Payment 205.50 12,714.46
Outward Faster Payment 47.00 12,667.46
Inward Payment 462.00 13,129.46
amazon.co.uk GBR GBR 75.85 13,053.61
08456056767  GBR 48.00 13,005.61
Inward Payment 167.08 13,172.69
01213136000  GBR 30.00 13,142.69
amazon.co.uk GBR GBR 11.89 13,130.80
Inward Payment 1.96 13,132.76
Inward Payment 60.00 13,192.76
Outward Faster Payment 20.90 13,171.86
Inward Payment 107.58 13,279.44
Rotterdam NLD NLD 0.00 13,279.44
Inward Payment 72.00 13,351.44
amazon.co.uk GBR GBR 55.96 13,295.48
AMAZON.CO.UK GBR GBR 0.00 13,295.48

0.00 13,295.48
0.00 13,295.48
0.00 13,295.48
0.00 13,295.48
0.00 13,295.48
0.00 13,295.48

Inward Payment 24.00 13,319.48
01213136000  GBR 81.00 13,238.48
BROMLEY GBR GBR 17.52 13,220.96
Inward Payment 1.96 13,222.92
Inward Payment 18.00 13,240.92
ORPINGTON GBR GBR 69.64 13,171.28
ORPINGTON GBR GBR 16.09 13,155.19
Inward Payment 11.65 13,166.84
BROMLEY GBR GBR 2.99 13,163.85
BROMLEY GBR GBR 4.00 13,159.85
Inward Payment 182.72 13,342.57
Inward Payment 168.65 13,511.22
Inward Payment 73.00 13,584.22
Inward Payment 47.23 13,631.45
0800 328 1700  GBR 93.00 13,538.45
0800 328 1700  GBR 7.50 13,530.95
0800 328 1700  GBR 34.75 13,496.20



0800 328 1700  GBR 0.70 13,495.50
ORPINGTON GBR GBR 32.57 13,462.93
LOCKSBOTTOM  GBR 24.38 13,438.55
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 20.40 13,418.15
LOCKSBOTTOM  GBR 15.00 13,403.15
Bromley GBR GBR 9.99 13,393.16
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 6.40 13,386.76
ORPINGTON GBR GBR 3.69 13,383.07
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 3.00 13,380.07
0800 3281700  GBR 0.00 13,380.07
Outward Faster Payment 65.98 13,314.09
Outward Faster Payment 80.84 13,233.25
Inward Payment 12.00 13,245.25
Inward Payment 200.00 13,445.25
AMAZON.CO.UK GBR GBR 0.00 13,445.25
AMAZON.CO.UK GBR GBR 0.00 13,445.25
Counter deposit 525.00 13,970.25
Counter deposit 475.00 14,445.25
Counter deposit 520.00 14,965.25
Counter deposit 30.00 14,995.25
Counter deposit 150.00 15,145.25
Counter deposit 665.00 15,810.25
Counter deposit 160.00 15,970.25
Counter deposit 240.00 16,210.25
ORPINGTON GBR GBR 40.00 16,170.25
Counter deposit 457.00 16,627.25
Counter deposit 20.00 16,647.25
Counter deposit 10.00 16,657.25
Counter deposit 5.00 16,662.25
Counter deposit 5.00 16,667.25
Counter deposit 5.00 16,672.25
Counter deposit 20.00 16,692.25
Counter deposit 10.00 16,702.25
Counter deposit 10.00 16,712.25
Direct Debit 0 16,712.25

55.60 16,767.85
56.00 16,823.85
23.40 16,847.25
48.00 16,895.25
70.60 16,965.85
88.00 17,053.85
11.00 17,064.85

143.96 17,208.81
Inward Payment 42.00 17,250.81
Direct Debit 128.00 17,122.81
Outward Faster Payment 1,700.00 15,422.81
Inward Payment 5.00 15,427.81



Outward Faster Payment 234.00 15,193.81
Inward Payment 290.00 15,483.81
Inward Payment 105.00 15,588.81
Inward Payment 185.00 15,773.81
Inward Payment 140.00 15,913.81
BROMLEY GBR GBR 59.55 15,854.26
Inward Payment 279.90 16,134.16
Inward Payment 80.00 16,214.16
BROMLEY GBR GBR 28.65 16,185.51
Inward Payment 70.00 16,255.51
Inward Payment 100.00 16,355.51
Inward Payment 36.74 16,392.25

90.50 16,482.75
MOVIE NIGHT 140.00 16,622.75
SCHOOL UNIFORM 213.00 16,835.75
BACS Payment Received 10.37 16,846.12
BROMLEY  GBR 9.35 16,836.77
Outward Faster Payment 160.69 16,676.08
Outward Faster Payment 300.00 16,376.08
BROMLEY  GBR 36.10 16,339.98
WILLENHALL  GBR 12.00 16,327.98
Inward Payment 135.00 16,462.98
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 13.69 16,449.29
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 3.90 16,445.39
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 3.85 16,441.54
Inward Payment 40.00 16,481.54
Inward Payment 55.00 16,536.54
Outward Faster Payment 11,900.00 4,636.54
Outward Faster Payment 2,790.00 1,846.54
BACS Payment Received 23.75 1,870.29
Inward Payment 35.00 1,905.29
Inward Payment 45.00 1,950.29
Inward Payment 264.90 2,215.19
BROMLEY  GBR 35.70 2,179.49
BROMLEY  GBR 6.65 2,172.84
Inward Payment 480.00 2,652.84
Inward Payment 164.00 2,816.84
Inward Payment 42.00 2,858.84
BROMLEY SOUTH  GBR 86.91 2,771.93
BROMLEY GBR GBR 21.00 2,750.93
Bank Machine (Cardtronics) COOPERATIVE BR2 9QN 60.00 2,690.93
Outward Faster Payment 50.00 2,640.93
Inward Payment 0.98 2,641.91
Counter deposit 351.00 2,992.91
Outward Faster Payment 35.00 2,957.91
Inward Payment 68.50 3,026.41
Inward Payment 98.00 3,124.41



0800 328 1700  GBR 126.00 2,998.41
Outward Faster Payment 50.00 2,948.41
Inward Payment 17.50 2,965.91
Outward Faster Payment 15.14 2,950.77
Outward Faster Payment 26.94 2,923.83
Inward Payment 23.00 2,946.83

0.00 2,946.83
Inward Payment 365.00 3,311.83
Inward Payment 325.50 3,637.33
ORPINGTON GBR GBR 37.45 3,599.88
Inward Payment 132.50 3,732.38
Outward Faster Payment 71.79 3,660.59
Outward Faster Payment 80.00 3,580.59
Outward Faster Payment 41.85 3,538.74
Inward Payment 167.92 3,706.66
Inward Payment 138.00 3,844.66
Inward Payment 37.00 3,881.66
Inward Payment 47.00 3,928.66
Inward Payment 167.31 4,095.97
Inward Payment 72.00 4,167.97
Inward Payment 41.00 4,208.97
Inward Payment 6.00 4,214.97
Inward Payment 40.00 4,254.97
0800 328 1700  GBR 22.00 4,232.97
0800 328 1700  GBR 29.20 4,203.77
0800 328 1700  GBR 159.85 4,043.92
0800 328 1700  GBR 70.75 3,973.17
0800 328 1700  GBR 38.54 3,934.63
0800 328 1700  GBR 67.08 3,867.55
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 14.50 3,853.05
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 13.00 3,840.05
Bromley GBR GBR 4.00 3,836.05
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 3.25 3,832.80
Inward Payment 186.00 4,018.80
Inward Payment 192.00 4,210.80
SUMMER FAIR 725.55 4,936.35
SUMMER FAIR 311.80 5,248.15
SUMMER FAIR 645.40 5,893.55
SUMMER FAIR 171.50 6,065.05
SUMMER FAIR 340.40 6,405.45
SUMMER FAIR 157.00 6,562.45
SUMMER FAIR 104.00 6,666.45
SUMMER FAIR 251.00 6,917.45
SUMMER FAIR 131.30 7,048.75
SUMMER FAIR 311.00 7,359.75
SUMMER FAIR 181.00 7,540.75
SUMMER FAIR 140.50 7,681.25



SUMMER FAIR 122.60 7,803.85
SUMMER FAIR 140.85 7,944.70
SUMMER FAIR 111.10 8,055.80
Inward Payment 30.00 8,085.80
Inward Payment 10.00 8,095.80
Inward Payment 24.00 8,119.80
BROMLEY GBR GBR 21.00 8,098.80
Inward Payment 5.00 8,103.80
Inward Payment 0.00 8,103.80
Inward Payment 40.00 8,143.80
Inward Payment 70.00 8,213.80
Inward Payment 75.00 8,288.80
Inward Payment 0.98 8,289.78
Inward Payment 45.00 8,334.78
Counter deposit 1.00 8,335.78

33.90 8,369.68
211.00 8,580.68

Counter deposit 175.00 8,755.68
Inward Payment 20.00 8,775.68
Inward Payment 45.17 8,820.85
Inward Payment 30.00 8,850.85
ERITH GBR GBR 131.64 8,719.21
0800 328 1700  GBR 41.00 8,678.21
BROMLEY  GBR 27.60 8,650.61
Bank Machine (Cardtronics) 100.00 8,550.61
Inward Payment 5.00 8,555.61
Outward Faster Payment 8.49 8,547.12
INTERNET GBR GBR 95.00 8,452.12
Outward Faster Payment 2,000.00 6,452.12
BACS Payment Received 12.18 6,464.30
BACS Payment Received 19.74 6,484.04
Outward Faster Payment 47.00 6,437.04

28,516.11 34,088.36 0.00

TOTALS
Christmas Fair 2020 - Grotto 0.00 -47.00
Circus 2021 2,229.89 -270.73
Staff Raffle 30.00 0.00
Uniform Sale 2021 368.55 0.00
Spooky Movie Night 1,649.80 -138.75
Churchill Panto 5,772.40 -4,817.50
Southborough Fireworks 864.00 -648.00



Christmas Cards 457.00 -17.60
Christmas Fair - Grotto 838.00 -431.10
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand 653.60 -291.85
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink 2,931.54 -1,700.00
Christmas Fair - Barbecue 898.69 -204.79
Christmas Fair - Workshop 220.60 -20.90
Christmas Fair - Children's Stalls 383.96 0.00
Christmas Fair - Elfridges 531.00 -45.84
Christmas Fair - Raffle 171.00 0.00
Christmas Fair - Rides 200.00 0.00
Christmas Fair - Indian Street Food 42.00 0.00
Uniform Sale Mar-22 213.00 0.00
Movie Night Mar-22 1,522.14 -88.20
Circus 2023 0.00 -234.00
Jubilee Tea Towels & Mugs 351.00 -9.35
Movie Night Jun-22 1,383.50 -77.35
Uniform Sale Jun-22 - Reception 140.85 0.00
Uniform Sale Jun-22 - Year 6 111.10 0.00
Summer Fair - Arts & Crafts 743.50 -247.62
Summer Fair - Drinks Stand 1,144.45 -475.34
Summer Fair - Coconut Shy 104.00 -68.49
Summer Fair - Pizza Oven 389.80 -194.68
Summer Fair - Barbecue 981.61 -272.30
Summer Fair - Roller Skating 1,293.40 -2,000.00
Summer Fair - Entrance Fee 157.00 0.00
Summer Fair - Games 251.00 0.00
Summer Fair - Tombola 763.80 0.00
Quiz Night Jul-22 588.15 -221.24
Ultra Challenge - Inflatable 0.00 -47.00
Easyfundraising 113.23 0.00
Amazon Smile 22.55 0.00

I-Pads 0.00 -16,451.75
Interactive Whiteboard 0.00 -3,844.00
Online Panto 0.00 -285.40
Year 6 Party 0.00 -300.00
Jubilee Picnic 0.00 -69.54
Miss Margetts Leaving Present 0.00 -100.00
Misc Expenses - FOR Equipment 0.00 -294.85
Misc Expenses - Other 0.00 -173.19
TBC 0.00 0.00

28,516.11 -34,088.36

Check 0 0



Event Notes

Circus 2021
Circus 2021
Circus 2021
Circus 2021
Circus 2021
Circus 2021
Circus 2021
Online Panto
Uniform Sale 2021
Staff Raffle
Circus 2021 Door
Circus 2021 Vendors
Circus 2021 BBQ
Circus 2021 Float
Uniform Sale 2021
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto



Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
I-Pads
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Misc Expenses - Other Wine for AGM
Christmas Cards
Churchill Panto
Churchill Panto
Circus 2021
Spooky Movie Night
Spooky Movie Night
Spooky Movie Night
Spooky Movie Night
Spooky Movie Night
Spooky Movie Night
Spooky Movie Night
Spooky Movie Night
Interactive Whiteboard
Spooky Movie Night
Southborough Fireworks
Southborough Fireworks
Southborough Fireworks
Spooky Movie Night
Spooky Movie Night
Southborough Fireworks
Southborough Fireworks
Southborough Fireworks
Southborough Fireworks
Southborough Fireworks
Southborough Fireworks
Southborough Fireworks
Spooky Movie Night
Misc Expenses - FOR Equipment Card Readers x 2
Southborough Fireworks
Misc Expenses - FOR Equipment Gazebo
Christmas Fair - Grotto Books
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand Alcohol licence
Online Panto Crisps for Vegans
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand Mulled wine
Christmas Fair - Grotto Candy Bags
Misc Expenses - Other Post It Notes
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand Tea, Coffee, Irish Cream etc



Christmas Fair - Grotto Lights for Grotto
Christmas Fair - Elfridges Elfridges Banner (Refund below)
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Easyfundraising Historical Balance owed
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Elfridges Banner
Christmas Fair - Barbecue Banner
Circus 2021 Flyers
Christmas Fair 2020 - Grotto Photos
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Grotto Books
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand Beer
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Grotto Books
Christmas Fair - Grotto Staple Gun
Christmas Fair - Barbecue Square test transactions 
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Workshop
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Elfridges Elfridges Banner (Refund)
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Grotto Books
Christmas Fair - Grotto Books (Refund)
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand Float
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink Float
Christmas Fair - Barbecue Float
Christmas Fair - Workshop Float
Christmas Fair - Children's Stalls Float
Christmas Fair - Elfridges Float
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Grotto Books
Christmas Fair - Barbecue Sausages
Christmas Fair - Barbecue Square test transactions 
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand
Christmas Fair - Barbecue
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand
Christmas Fair - Barbecue
Christmas Fair - Barbecue
Christmas Fair - Barbecue
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Online Panto
Christmas Fair - Elfridges
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand



Christmas Fair - Barbecue
Christmas Fair - Barbecue
Christmas Fair - Barbecue
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand
Online Panto Crisps
Christmas Fair - Barbecue Disposable BBQ
Christmas Fair - Barbecue
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand
Christmas Fair - Barbecue
Christmas Fair - Barbecue
Christmas Fair - Grotto Tarpaulin/Cable/Lights
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Rides
Christmas Fair - Grotto
Christmas Fair - Grotto
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand
Christmas Fair - Elfridges
Christmas Fair - Barbecue
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Workshop
Christmas Fair - Grotto
Christmas Fair - Raffle
Christmas Fair - Children's Stalls
Christmas Fair - Grotto Photos
Christmas Cards
Christmas Fair - Grotto
Christmas Fair - Grotto
Christmas Fair - Grotto
Christmas Fair - Grotto
Christmas Fair - Grotto
Christmas Fair - Grotto
Christmas Fair - Grotto
Christmas Fair - Grotto
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Drinks Stand
Christmas Fair - Elfridges
Christmas Fair - Barbecue
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Christmas Fair - Workshop
Christmas Fair - Grotto
Christmas Fair - Raffle
Christmas Fair - Children's Stalls
Christmas Fair - Indian Street Food
Misc Expenses - Other Parentkind Annual Subscription
Christmas Fair - Ice Rink
Movie Night Mar-22



Circus 2023
Movie Night Mar-22
Movie Night Mar-22
Movie Night Mar-22
Movie Night Mar-22
Movie Night Mar-22
Movie Night Mar-22
Movie Night Mar-22
Movie Night Mar-22
Movie Night Mar-22
Movie Night Mar-22
Movie Night Mar-22
Movie Night Mar-22
Movie Night Mar-22
Uniform Sale Mar-22
Amazon Smile
Jubilee Tea Towels & Mugs
Summer Fair - Arts & Crafts
Year 6 Party
Jubilee Picnic
Jubilee Picnic
Movie Night Jun-22
Jubilee Picnic
Jubilee Picnic
Jubilee Picnic
Movie Night Jun-22
Movie Night Jun-22
I-Pads
I-Pads
Easyfundraising
Movie Night Jun-22
Movie Night Jun-22
Movie Night Jun-22
Movie Night Jun-22
Movie Night Jun-22
Movie Night Jun-22
Movie Night Jun-22
Movie Night Jun-22
Summer Fair - Drinks Stand
Summer Fair - Drinks Stand Alcohol licence
Summer Fair - Coconut Shy Cash for Coconuts
Summer Fair - Pizza Oven Deposit
Summer Fair - Barbecue Test Transaction
Jubilee Tea Towels & Mugs
Movie Night Jun-22
Summer Fair - Arts & Crafts
Summer Fair - Arts & Crafts



Summer Fair - Drinks Stand
Summer Fair - Pizza Oven Includes £150 refundable deposit
Summer Fair - Arts & Crafts
Summer Fair - Arts & Crafts
Summer Fair - Pizza Oven 
Summer Fair - Arts & Crafts
Summer Fair - Barbecue Floats
Summer Fair - Arts & Crafts
Summer Fair - Roller Skating
Summer Fair - Barbecue
Summer Fair - Roller Skating
Summer Fair - Arts & Crafts
Summer Fair - Barbecue
Summer Fair - Barbecue
Summer Fair - Barbecue
Summer Fair - Drinks Stand
Summer Fair - Pizza Oven 
Summer Fair - Roller Skating
Summer Fair - Barbecue
Summer Fair - Drinks Stand
Summer Fair - Pizza Oven 
Summer Fair - Roller Skating
Summer Fair - Roller Skating
Summer Fair - Barbecue
Summer Fair - Pizza Oven 
Summer Fair - Drinks Stand
Summer Fair - Barbecue
Summer Fair - Pizza Oven 
Summer Fair - Drinks Stand
Summer Fair - Drinks Stand
Summer Fair - Barbecue
Summer Fair - Barbecue
Summer Fair - Barbecue
Summer Fair - Roller Skating
Summer Fair - Roller Skating
Summer Fair - Drinks Stand
Summer Fair - Pizza Oven 
Summer Fair - Barbecue
Summer Fair - Arts & Crafts
Summer Fair - Roller Skating
Summer Fair - Entrance Fee
Summer Fair - Coconut Shy
Summer Fair - Games
Summer Fair - Tombola Soft Toy
Summer Fair - Tombola Sweets
Summer Fair - Tombola Gifts
Summer Fair - Tombola Bottles



Movie Night Jun-22
Uniform Sale Jun-22 - Reception
Uniform Sale Jun-22 - Year 6
Quiz Night Jul-22
Quiz Night Jul-22
Summer Fair - Roller Skating
Quiz Night Jul-22
Quiz Night Jul-22
Summer Fair - Pizza Oven 
Quiz Night Jul-22
Quiz Night Jul-22
Quiz Night Jul-22
Quiz Night Jul-22
Quiz Night Jul-22
Quiz Night Jul-22
Summer Fair - Drinks Stand
Quiz Night Jul-22
Summer Fair - Drinks Stand
Quiz Night Jul-22
Quiz Night Jul-22
Quiz Night Jul-22
Quiz Night Jul-22
Quiz Night Jul-22
Quiz Night Jul-22
Miss Margetts Leaving Present
Quiz Night Jul-22
Summer Fair - Coconut Shy
Misc Expenses - FOR Equipment Barbecues
Summer Fair - Roller Skating
Amazon Smile
Easyfundraising
Ultra Challenge - Inflatable



Sep 1, 21 Opening Balance
Sep 2, 21 ATM Cash Withdrawal
Sep 6, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Sep 7, 21 TESCO STORES 5651
Sep 8, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE

Sep 10, 21 BOWEN-WRIG DKD BBQ
Sep 13, 21 2LM LIMITED FizzFriends Fees
Sep 15, 21 C P Smith Expenses
Sep 16, 21 C P Smith Panto
Sep 22, 21 Cash Deposit
Sep 22, 21 Magic Money Machine Deposit

Oct 1, 21 Cash Deposit
Oct 1, 21 Cash Deposit
Oct 1, 21 Cash Deposit
Oct 4, 21 CHURCHILLTHEATRE.C
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Reversal
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit



Oct 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 6, 21 Raglan Primary School Ipads
Oct 8, 21 Cash Deposit
Oct 8, 21 Cash Deposit
Oct 8, 21 Cash Deposit
Oct 8, 21 CHURCHILLTHEATRE.C
Oct 8, 21 THE SOUTHERN CO-OPERAT

Oct 11, 21 POST OFFICE COUNTER
Oct 11, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 11, 21 Cheque Deposit
Oct 12, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Oct 13, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Oct 14, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Oct 15, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Oct 18, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Oct 19, 21 SAINSBURY S S MKT
Oct 19, 21 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Oct 29, 21 ALESSANDRO DE MARIA MOVIE NIGHT EXPENS
Oct 29, 21 HYO KYUNG CHANG MOVIE NIGHT EXPENS
Oct 29, 21 Raglan Primary School WHITE BOARD
Nov 1, 21 Cash Deposit
Nov 3, 21 Friends of Southborough Fireworks
Nov 3, 21 Cash Deposit
Nov 3, 21 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Nov 3, 21 ALESSANDRO DE MARIA MOVIE NIGHT EXPENS
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 4, 21 Cheque Deposit
Nov 5, 21 SMITH R J MOVIE NIGHT CASH
Nov 9, 21 CURRYS ONLINE
Nov 9, 21 FRIENDS OF SOUTHBOROUGH
Nov 9, 21 ALESSANDRO DE MARIA RAGLAN GAZEBO

Nov 11, 21 SP   BOOKS4PEOPLE
Nov 11, 21 BROMLEY COUNCIL -INT
Nov 15, 21 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Nov 16, 21 ALESSANDRO DE MARIA XMAS FAIR EXPENSES
Nov 19, 21 ALESSANDRO DE MARIA XMAS FAIR EXPENSES
Nov 19, 21 ALESSANDRO DE MARIA XMAS FAIR EXPENSES
Nov 23, 21 LIDL GB BROMLEY
Nov 24, 21 SP   LIGHTS4FUN
Nov 24, 21 Hello Ventures B.V.
Nov 29, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Nov 30, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE



Nov 30, 21 277824-EASY FUNDRAISING-&--&-112888
Dec 1, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 1, 21 G C MOODY XMAS FAIR 2021
Dec 1, 21 G C MOODY CIRCUS 2021
Dec 1, 21 G C MOODY XMAS FAIR 2020
Dec 2, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 2, 21 AMZNMktplace
Dec 2, 21 WWW.MAJESTIC.CO.UK
Dec 3, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 3, 21 WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK
Dec 3, 21 AMZNMktplace
Dec 6, 21 SQUARE NO REF
Dec 6, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 6, 21 My Simpson-Ngo XMAS FAIR EXPENSES
Dec 7, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 7, 21 Hello Ventures B.V.
Dec 8, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 8, 21 AMZNMktplace
Dec 8, 21 AMZ Lowplex  Books
Dec 9, 21 Cash Withdrawal
Dec 9, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 9, 21 WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK
Dec 9, 21 LIDL GB BROMLEY
Dec 9, 21 SQUARE 1209 R1

Dec 10, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 10, 21 LIDL GB  ORPINGTON
Dec 13, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 13, 21 TESCO STORES 5651
Dec 13, 21 SQUARE 1213 R1
Dec 13, 21 SQUARE 1213 R1
Dec 14, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 14, 21 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Dec 14, 21 LIDL GB  ORPINGTON
Dec 14, 21 SAINSBURY S S MKT
Dec 14, 21 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Dec 14, 21 SAINSBURY S S MKT
Dec 14, 21 Chatterton News
Dec 14, 21 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Dec 14, 21 LIDL GB  ORPINGTON
Dec 14, 21 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Dec 14, 21 JS ONLINE GROCERY
Dec 14, 21 ANDREW NICHOLA XMAS FAIR BBQ
Dec 14, 21 ANDREW NICHOLA XMAS FAIR GROTTO
Dec 15, 21 Stripe Payments UK Ltd STRIPE
Dec 16, 21 MARK BENSON AND SONS FUNFAIRS Fair Rides
Dec 16, 21 AMZ Lowplex  Books
Dec 16, 21 AMZ   Prime Superfast



Dec 17, 21 Cash Deposit
Dec 17, 21 OWENS IMAGING
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 Cheque Deposit
Dec 20, 21 STRIPE
Dec 29, 21 Magic Money Machine Deposit

Jan 4, 22 KIRANDEEP KAUR ZAFAR INDIAN STREET FOOD
Jan 4, 22 PARENTKIND
Feb 1, 22 Raglan Primary School ICE RINK

Mar 17, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 18, 22 Happy Promotions Ltd RAGLAN REF 22 051
Mar 18, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 21, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 22, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 23, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 23, 22 TESCO STORES 5651
Mar 24, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 25, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 25, 22 TESCO STORES 5651
Mar 28, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 29, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Mar 30, 22 STRIPE STRIPE

Apr 1, 22 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Apr 1, 22 Cash Deposit
Apr 1, 22 Cash Deposit

May 9, 22 447845-AMAZON EUROPE CORE-&--&-447348676563
May 11, 22 POST OFFICE COUNTER
May 24, 22 My Simpson-Ngo SUMMER FAIR CRAFTS
May 27, 22 K MORGAN YEAR 6 PARTY
May 27, 22 SAINSBURY S S MKT
May 27, 22 POUNDLAND LTD
May 31, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
May 31, 22 CO-OP GROUP 500147
May 31, 22 CO-OP GROUP 500147
May 31, 22 CO-OP GROUP 500147

Jun 1, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 6, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 7, 22 Raglan Primary School I PADS
Jun 7, 22 Raglan Primary School I PADS - TROLLEY
Jun 7, 22 277824-EASY FUNDRAISING-&--&-112888 QUARTER 1



Jun 7, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 8, 22 STRIPE STRIPE

Jun 10, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 10, 22 SAINSBURY S S MKT
Jun 10, 22 SAINSBURY S S MKT

Jun 9, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 13, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 14, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 14, 22 WAITROSE 224
Jun 15, 22 BROMLEY COUNCIL -INT
Jun 15, 22 ATM Cash Withdrawal
Jun 16, 22 A CATLOW RAGLAN DEPOSIT
Jun 16, 22 SQUARE 0616 R1
Jun 17, 22 Cheque Deposit
Jun 17, 22 Sawithri De Maria MOVIE NIGHT EXPENS
Jun 17, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 20, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 20, 22 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Jun 21, 22 A CATLOW PIZZA OVEN
Jun 21, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 21, 22 My Simpson-Ngo SUMMER FAIR EXPENS
Jun 22, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 23, 22 Cash Withdrawal
Jun 23, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 23, 22 LIDL GB  ORPINGTON
Jun 24, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 24, 22 My Simpson-Ngo SUMMER FAIR EXP
Jun 24, 22 D BOWEN-WRIGHT SUMMER FAIR EXPENS
Jun 24, 22 N P GILL SUMMER FAIR EXPENS
Jun 27, 22 SQUARE 0627 R1
Jun 27, 22 SQUARE 0627 R1
Jun 27, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 28, 22 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Jun 28, 22 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Jun 28, 22 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Jun 28, 22 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Jun 28, 22 Chatterton News
Jun 28, 22 CO-OP GROUP 500147
Jun 28, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 29, 22 Cash Deposit
Jun 29, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 30, 22 RAY JONES RO LTD RAY JONES ROOFING
Jun 30, 22 RAY JONES RO LTD RAY JONES ROOFING
Jun 30, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jun 30, 22 BROMLEY COUNCIL -INT

Jul 1, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 1, 22 CATLOW A PIZZA DEPOSIT



Jul 5, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 6, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 7, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 7, 22 SQUARE 0707 R1
Jul 8, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 8, 22 Cash Deposit
Jul 8, 22 Magic Money Machine Deposit
Jul 8, 22 Cash Deposit
Jul 8, 22 SMITH R J QUIZ NIGHT DRINKS

Jul 11, 22 SQUARE 0711 R1
Jul 11, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 12, 22 TESCO STORES 6997
Jul 12, 22 SAINSBURYS.CO.UK
Jul 12, 22 SAINSBURYS S MKTS
Jul 12, 22 ATM Cash Withdrawal
Jul 13, 22 STRIPE STRIPE
Jul 19, 22 Emma Prescott SUMMER FAIR EXPENS
Jul 25, 22 WILKO.COM
Jul 29, 22 Raglan Primary School ROLLER SKATING

Aug 16, 22 447845-AMAZON EUROPE CORE-&--&-578689895854
Aug 23, 22 277824-EASY FUNDRAISING-&--&-112888 Q2 2022
Aug 23, 22 My Simpson-Ngo My Simpson Ngo



In Out Balance

12,009.29
METRO BANK BROMLEY TTWUK GBR 200.00 11,809.29
Inward Payment 28.00 11,837.29
BROMLEY GBR GBR 34.48 11,802.81
Inward Payment 84.00 11,886.81
Inward Payment 122.26 12,009.07
Inward Payment 126.33 12,135.40
Outward Faster Payment 30.75 12,104.65
Outward Faster Payment 176.40 11,928.25
Counter deposit 1,805.00 13,733.25

229.85 13,963.10
uniform 160.00 14,123.10
panto 1,710.00 15,833.10
PANTO 39.00 15,872.10
0203 285 6000  GBR 4,510.00 11,362.10

122.50 11,484.60
122.56 11,362.04

panto 98.00 11,460.04
panto 98.00 11,558.04
panto 73.50 11,631.54
panto 122.50 11,754.04
panto 98.00 11,852.04
panto 122.50 11,974.54
panto 125.00 12,099.54
panto 73.50 12,173.04
panto 171.50 12,344.54
panto 73.50 12,418.04
panto 98.00 12,516.04
panto 196.00 12,712.04
panto 98.00 12,810.04
panto 98.00 12,908.04
panto 196.00 13,104.04
panto 122.50 13,226.54
panto 245.00 13,471.54
panto 122.50 13,594.04
panto 49.00 13,643.04
panto 147.00 13,790.04
panto 122.56 13,912.60
panto 50.00 13,962.60
panto 73.50 14,036.10
panto 122.50 14,158.60
panto 147.00 14,305.60
panto 49.00 14,354.60
panto 96.00 14,450.60
panto 122.50 14,573.10



panto 294.00 14,867.10
Outward Faster Payment 1,761.75 13,105.35
panto 100.00 13,205.35
PANTO 3.40 13,208.75
PANTO 170.00 13,378.75
0203 285 6000  GBR 307.50 13,071.25
BROMLEY GBR GBR 40.20 13,031.05
BROMLEY  GBR 17.60 13,013.45
PANTO 147.00 13,160.45
PANTO 98.00 13,258.45
Inward Payment 273.00 13,531.45
Inward Payment 230.00 13,761.45
Inward Payment 735.00 14,496.45
Inward Payment 385.00 14,881.45
Inward Payment 115.00 14,996.45
LOCKSBOTTOM  GBR 20.00 14,976.45
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 6.00 14,970.45
Outward Faster Payment 21.85 14,948.60
Outward Faster Payment 86.65 14,861.95
Outward Faster Payment 3,844.00 11,017.95
MOVIE NIGHTS 177.00 11,194.95
Outward Faster Payment 534.00 10,660.95
FIREWORKS 530.00 11,190.95

59.80 11,250.75
Outward Faster Payment 4.25 11,246.50
FIREWORKS 32.00 11,278.50
FIREWORKS 56.00 11,334.50
FIREWORKS 24.00 11,358.50
FIREWORKS 32.00 11,390.50
FIREWORKS 48.00 11,438.50
FIREWORKS 48.00 11,486.50
FIREWORKS 32.00 11,518.50
Inward Payment 10.00 11,528.50
HEMEL HEMPSTE GBR GBR 38.40 11,490.10
FIREWORKS 114.00 11,376.10
Outward Faster Payment 161.45 11,214.65
LEICESTER LND GBR 104.93 11,109.72
BROMLEY GBR GBR 21.00 11,088.72
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 1.00 11,087.72
Outward Faster Payment 59.88 11,027.84
Outward Faster Payment 4.60 11,023.24
Outward Faster Payment 4.99 11,018.25
BROMLEY GBR GBR 28.50 10,989.75
HARROGATE LND GBR 47.96 10,941.79
Rotterdam NLD NLD 40.66 10,901.13
Inward Payment 1,314.00 12,215.13
Inward Payment 432.00 12,647.13



BACS Payment Received 69.74 12,716.87
Inward Payment 126.00 12,842.87
Outward Faster Payment 65.50 12,777.37
Outward Faster Payment 205.50 12,571.87
Outward Faster Payment 47.00 12,524.87
Inward Payment 462.00 12,986.87
amazon.co.uk GBR GBR 75.85 12,911.02
08456056767  GBR 48.00 12,863.02
Inward Payment 167.08 13,030.10
01213136000  GBR 30.00 13,000.10
amazon.co.uk GBR GBR 11.89 12,988.21
Inward Payment 1.96 12,990.17
Inward Payment 60 13,050.17
Outward Faster Payment 20.9 13,029.27
Inward Payment 107.58 13,136.85
Rotterdam NLD NLD 40.66 13,177.51
Inward Payment 72.00 13,249.51
amazon.co.uk GBR GBR 55.96 13,193.55
AMAZON.CO.UK GBR GBR 16.98 13,210.53

520.00 12,690.53
Inward Payment 24.00 12,714.53
01213136000  GBR 81.00 12,633.53
BROMLEY GBR GBR 17.52 12,616.01
Inward Payment 1.96 12,617.97
Inward Payment 18.00 12,635.97
ORPINGTON GBR GBR 85.73 12,550.24
Inward Payment 11.65 12,561.89
BROMLEY GBR GBR 6.99 12,554.90
Inward Payment 182.72 12,737.62
Inward Payment 241.65 12,979.27
Inward Payment 78.00 13,057.27
0800 328 1700  GBR 140.85 12,916.42
ORPINGTON GBR GBR 32.57 12,883.85
LOCKSBOTTOM  GBR 24.38 12,859.47
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 20.40 12,839.07
LOCKSBOTTOM  GBR 15.00 12,824.07
Bromley GBR GBR 9.99 12,814.08
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 6.40 12,807.68
ORPINGTON GBR GBR 3.69 12,803.99
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 3.00 12,800.99
0800 3281700  GBR 4.90 12,805.89
Outward Faster Payment 65.98 12,739.91
Outward Faster Payment 80.84 12,659.07
Inward Payment 12.00 12,671.07
Inward Payment 200.00 12,871.07
AMAZON.CO.UK GBR GBR 28.99 12,900.06
AMAZON.CO.UK GBR GBR 55.96 12,956.02



Counter deposit 3,285.00 16,241.02
ORPINGTON GBR GBR 40.00 16,201.02
Counter deposit 457.00 16,658.02
Counter deposit 20.00 16,678.02
Counter deposit 10.00 16,688.02
Counter deposit 5.00 16,693.02
Counter deposit 5.00 16,698.02
Counter deposit 5.00 16,703.02
Counter deposit 20.00 16,723.02
Counter deposit 10.00 16,733.02
Counter deposit 10.00 16,743.02
Direct Debit 30.77 16,712.25

496.56 17,208.81
Inward Payment 42.00 17,250.81
Direct Debit 128.00 17,122.81
Outward Faster Payment 1,700.00 15,422.81
Inward Payment 5.00 15,427.81
Outward Faster Payment 234.00 15,193.81
Inward Payment 290.00 15,483.81
Inward Payment 105.00 15,588.81
Inward Payment 185.00 15,773.81
Inward Payment 140.00 15,913.81
BROMLEY GBR GBR 59.55 15,854.26
Inward Payment 279.90 16,134.16
Inward Payment 80.00 16,214.16
BROMLEY GBR GBR 28.65 16,185.51
Inward Payment 70.00 16,255.51
Inward Payment 100.00 16,355.51
Inward Payment 36.74 16,392.25

90.50 16,482.75
MOVIE NIGHT 140.00 16,622.75
SCHOOL UNIFORM 213.00 16,835.75
BACS Payment Received 10.37 16,846.12
BROMLEY  GBR 9.35 16,836.77
Outward Faster Payment 160.69 16,676.08
Outward Faster Payment 300.00 16,376.08
BROMLEY  GBR 36.10 16,339.98
WILLENHALL  GBR 12.00 16,327.98
Inward Payment 135.00 16,462.98
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 13.69 16,449.29
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 3.90 16,445.39
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 3.85 16,441.54
Inward Payment 40.00 16,481.54
Inward Payment 55.00 16,536.54
Outward Faster Payment 11,900.00 4,636.54
Outward Faster Payment 2,790.00 1,846.54
BACS Payment Received 23.75 1,870.29



Inward Payment 35.00 1,905.29
Inward Payment 45.00 1,950.29
Inward Payment 264.90 2,215.19
BROMLEY  GBR 35.70 2,179.49
BROMLEY  GBR 6.65 2,172.84
Inward Payment 480.00 2,652.84
Inward Payment 164.00 2,816.84
Inward Payment 42.00 2,858.84
BROMLEY SOUTH  GBR 86.91 2,771.93
BROMLEY GBR GBR 21.00 2,750.93
Bank Machine (Cardtronics) COOPERATIVE BR2 9QN 60.00 2,690.93
Outward Faster Payment 50.00 2,640.93
Inward Payment 0.98 2,641.91
Counter deposit 351.00 2,992.91
Outward Faster Payment 35.00 2,957.91
Inward Payment 68.50 3,026.41
Inward Payment 98.00 3,124.41
0800 328 1700  GBR 126.00 2,998.41
Outward Faster Payment 200.00 2,798.41
Inward Payment 17.50 2,815.91
Outward Faster Payment 42.08 2,773.83
Inward Payment 23.00 2,796.83

640.00 2,156.83
Inward Payment 690.50 2,847.33
ORPINGTON GBR GBR 37.45 2,809.88
Inward Payment 132.50 2,942.38
Outward Faster Payment 71.79 2,870.59
Outward Faster Payment 80.00 2,790.59
Outward Faster Payment 41.85 2,748.74
Inward Payment 389.92 3,138.66
Inward Payment 286.31 3,424.97
Inward Payment 40.00 3,464.97
0800 328 1700  GBR 211.05 3,253.92
0800 328 1700  GBR 176.37 3,077.55
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 14.50 3,063.05
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 13.00 3,050.05
Bromley GBR GBR 4.00 3,046.05
BROMLEY COMMO  GBR 3.25 3,042.80
Inward Payment 186.00 3,228.80
SUMMER FAIR 3,845.00 7,073.80
Inward Payment 192.00 7,265.80
Inward Payment 30.00 7,295.80
Inward Payment 10.00 7,305.80
Inward Payment 24.00 7,329.80
BROMLEY GBR GBR 21.00 7,308.80
Inward Payment 5.00 7,313.80
Inward Payment 150.00 7,463.80



Inward Payment 40.00 7,503.80
Inward Payment 70.00 7,573.80
Inward Payment 75.00 7,648.80
Inward Payment 0.98 7,649.78
Inward Payment 45.00 7,694.78
Counter deposit 1.00 7,695.78

884.90 8,580.68
Counter deposit 175.00 8,755.68
Inward Payment 20.00 8,775.68
Inward Payment 45.17 8,820.85
Inward Payment 30.00 8,850.85
ERITH GBR GBR 131.64 8,719.21
0800 328 1700  GBR 41.00 8,678.21
BROMLEY  GBR 27.60 8,650.61
Bank Machine (Cardtronics) 100.00 8,550.61
Inward Payment 5.00 8,555.61
Outward Faster Payment 8.49 8,547.12
INTERNET GBR GBR 95.00 8,452.12
Outward Faster Payment 2,000.00 6,452.12
BACS Payment Received 12.18 6,464.30
BACS Payment Received 19.74 6,484.04
Outward Faster Payment 47.00 6,437.04

30,326.93 35,899.18



 Cash In  Cash Out  Profit/(Loss) 

2021 CHRISTMAS FAIR  GBP  GBP  GBP 

Grotto 838 -431 407
Drinks Stand 654 -292 362
Ice Rink 2,932 -1,700 1,232
Barbecue 899 -205 694
Workshop 221 -21 200
Children's Stalls 384 0 384
Elfridges 531 -46 485
Raffle 171 0 171
Rides 200 0 200
Indian Street Food 42 0 42

TOTAL (GBP) 6,870 -2,694 4,176



 Cash In  Cash Out  Profit/(Loss) 

2022 SUMMER FAIR  GBP  GBP  GBP 

Arts & Crafts 744 -248 496
Drinks Stand 1,144 -475 669
Coconut Shy 104 -68 36
Pizza Oven 390 -195 195
Barbecue 982 -272 709
Roller Skating 1,293 -2,000 -707
Entrance Fee 157 0 157
Games 251 0 251
Tombola 764 0 764

TOTAL (GBP) 5,829 -3,258 2,570






